
 
 

Total Class Room-79 
1- Food Technology Seminar Hall 

2- Bio-Chemical Engineering, Seminar Hall 

 



3- Civil Engineering, Lecture Hall 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

4- Civil Engineering, Seminar Hall 



5- Civil Engineering, Class Room 
 

 

 
 

6- Civil Engineering, Innovation and Incubation Room 
 



7- Civil Engineering, Drawing Hall 
 

 
 
 
 

8- Civil Engineering, M. Tech Classroom 1 (CE119) 
 



 

9- Civil Engineering M. Tech Classroom 2 (CE120) 

 

10- Computer Science & Engineering, Seminar Hall 



11- Computer Science & Engineering, Virtual Classroom 
 

 

 
 
 
 

12- Computer Science & Engineering, Conference Room 



13- Computer Science & Engineering, Class Room-1 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

14- Computer Science & Engineering, Class Room-2 



15- Electrical Engineering Class Room -1 
 

 

 
 

16- Electrical Engineering - Committee Room 
 



17- Electronics Engineering - Seminar room-1 
 

 

 
 
 
 

18- Electronics Engineering - Seminar Room-2 
 



19- Electronics Engineering, Class Room-1 
 

 

 
 
 
 

20- Electronics Engineering Class Room -2 
 



21- Mechanical Engineering - Class Room 225-B 
 

 

 
 

22- Mechanical Engineering- Class Room 202 
 



23- Mechanical Engineering - Seminar Room -215 A 
 

 

 
 
 

 

24- Mechanical Engineering - Class Room 212 
 



25- Mechanical Engineering - Committee Room 105 
 

 
 

 
 

26- Mechanical Engineering – CAD/Seminar Room 208 –A 
 



27- Leather Technology - Class Room- 1 
 

 

 
 

28- Leather Technology - Class Room-2 
 



29- Leather Technology - Class Room-3 
 

 

 
 

30- Drawing Hall Main Building 
 



31- Paint Technology - Seminar Room (201) 
 

 

 
 
 

 

32- Oil Technology – Seminar Room (202) 



33- Room Number-203 
 

 

 
 

34- Room Number-205 
 



35- Room Number-206 
 

 

 
 
 
 

36- Room Number-207 
 



37- Room Number-209 
 

 

 
 
 
 

38- Room Number-210 
 



39- Room Number-211 
 

 

 
 
 
 

40- Room Number-212 
 



41- Room Number-213 
 

 

 
 
 
 

42- Room Number-215 
 



43- Room Number-216 
 

 

 
 
 
 

44- Room Number-219 
 



45- Room Number-220 
 

 

 
 
 
 

46- Room Number-221 
 



47- Room Number-222 
 

 

 
 
 
 

48- Room Number-223 



49- Room Number-224 
 

 

 
 
 
 

50- Room Number-225 
 



51- Room Number-226 
 

 

 
 
 
 

52- EC-1 
 



53- EC-2 
 

 

 
 
 
 

54- LHC-101 
 



55- LHC-102 
 

 

 
 
 
 

56- LHC-103 



57- LHC-104 
 

 

 
 
 
 

58- LHC-105 
 



59- LHC-106 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

60- LHC-201 
 



61- LHC-202 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

62- LHC-203 
 



63- LHC-204 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

64- LHC-205 
 



65- LHC-206 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

66- Main Building G-1 
 
 



67- Main Building G-2 
 

 
 

 
 
 

68- Main Building G-3 
 
 



69- Main Building G-4 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

70- Main Building G-5 



71- Main Building G-6 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

72- Main Building G-7 



73- T&P - Conference Room 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

74- University - Committee Room 
 



75- Alumnai Committee Room 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

76- Guest House Committee Room 
 



 
 

 
77- Chemical Engineering, Conference Room

 

78- Chemical Engineering, Committee Room

Chemical Engineering, Conference Room

 
 

Chemical Engineering, Committee Room
 
 

 
 
 
 

Chemical Engineering, Conference Room 

 

Chemical Engineering, Committee Room 

 



 
 

79- Chemical Chemical Engineering, Lecture Hall
 
 

Engineering, Lecture Hall 



 

 
  Details of Laboratories  

 
S.no. Department Link for Labs 

1. Computer Science & Engineering https://hbtu.ac.in/computer-science-engineering-2/#vtab5 
2. Civil Engineering https://hbtu.ac.in/civil-engineering-2/#vtab5 
3. Mechanical Engineering https://hbtu.ac.in/mechanical-engineering-2/#vtab5 
4. Electrical Engineering https://hbtu.ac.in/electrical-engineering-2/#vtab5 
5. Electronics Engineering https://hbtu.ac.in/electronics-engineering-2/#vtab5 
6. Chemical Engineering https://hbtu.ac.in/chemical-engineering-2/#vtab5 
7. Oil Technology https://hbtu.ac.in/oil-technology/#vtab5 
8. Paint Technology https://hbtu.ac.in/paint-technology-2/#vtab5 
9. Plastic Technology https://hbtu.ac.in/plastic-technology-2/#vtab5 
10. Food Technology https://hbtu.ac.in/food-technology/#vtab5 
11. Bio-Chemical Engineering https://hbtu.ac.in/bio-chemical-engineering-2/#vtab5 
12. Leather Technology https://hbtu.ac.in/leather-technology/#vtab5 
13. Physics https://hbtu.ac.in/physics-2/#vtab5 
14. Mathematics https://hbtu.ac.in/mathematics-2/#vtab5 
15. Chemistry https://hbtu.ac.in/chemistry-2/#vtab5 
16. Humanities https://hbtu.ac.in/humanities-and-social-science/#vtab5 

 


